
Christ Lutheran School
School Calendar 2025-2026 

2025
Aug. 11 Mon. Meet Your Teacher/Unpack Your Backpack 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Aug. 12 Tue. Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance

Aug. 13 Wed. FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Aug. 13-15 Wed - Fri Noon Dismissal- Half Day of School

Aug. 29 Fri. Noon Dismissal - Half Day of School / School Improvement Day

Sept. 1 Mon. No School - Labor Day

Sept. 12 Fri.
Midterm-1st Quarter
Noon Dismissal

Sept. 15 Mon. No School - 5th Annual Michele Teske Golf Outing

Oct. 10 Fri. End of 1st Quarter

Oct. 13 Mon. No School - Columbus Day

Oct. 23 Thurs. Noon Dismissal - School Improvement Day, Parent Teacher Conference (PM)

Oct. 24 Fri. No School - School Improvement Day, Parent Teacher Conference (AM)

Nov. 7 Fri. No School - Auction Work Day

Nov. 14 Friday Midterm - 2nd Quarter

Nov. 26-28 Wed-Fri No School-Thanksgiving Break

Dec. 19 Fri.
Noon Dismissal - Half Day of School
End of 2nd Quarter

Dec. 22-Dec 31 Mon. - Wed. No School-Christmas Break

2026
Jan. 1-2 Thurs. - Fri. No School-Christmas Break

Jan. 5 Mon. No School - Teacher Institute Day

Jan. 6 Tues. School Resumes

Jan. 16 Fri. Remote Learning Day - No student attendance

Jan. 19 Mon. No School - Dr. Martin Luther King Day

Feb. 6 Fri. Midterm - 3rd Quarter

Feb. 13 Fri. Remote Learning Day - No student attendance

Feb. 16 Mon. No School-President's Day

Mar. 13 Fri. End of 3rd Quarter

Mar. 27 Fri. Noon Dismissal - Half Day of School

Mar. 30 - Apr. 3 Mon. - Fri. No School - Spring Break

Apr. 6 Mon No School - Easter Monday

Apr. 17 Fri. Midterm - 4th Quarter

May. 18 Mon. 
11:00 AM DISMISSAL - Record Day (NO LUNCH)
1:00 PM 8th Grade Graduation

May. 19 Tues.
LAST CHAPEL
9:30 AM DISMISSAL
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